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Columbia University 
Institutional Grant Aid by School, 2020–2021 
(in thousands of dollars) 

School Description Total Aid Spending Total Tuition Income Aid as a % of Tuition 
UNDERGRADUATE SCHOOLS 

Columbia College 
Engineering 
General Studies 

122,972 
42,633 
33,336 

259,843 
102,175 
99,290 

47% 
42% 
34% 

MORNINGSIDE GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL SCHOOLS 
Architecture, Planning & Preservation 
Arts 
Business 
Engineering 
Graduate School of Arts & Sciences 
International & Public Affairs 
Journalism 
Law 
Social Work 

6,346 
9,481 

32,241 
37,707 
71,872 
13,280 
6,604 

27,952 
16,121 

49,632 
34,804 

192,277 
120,780 
119,050 
59,401 
16,397 

104,960 
52,371 

13% 
27% 
17% 
31% 
60% 
22% 
40% 
27% 
31% 

Source: Office of Management and Budget 
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