

Columbia University Institutional Grant Aid by School, 2020–2021 (in thousands of dollars)

School Description	Total Aid Spending	Total Tuition Income	Aid as a % of Tuition
UNDERGRADUATE SCHOOLS			
Columbia College	122,972	259,843	47%
Engineering	42,633	102,175	42%
General Studies	33,336	99,290	34%
MORNINGSIDE GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL SCHOOLS			
Architecture, Planning & Preservation	6,346	49,632	13%
Arts	9,481	34,804	27%
Business	32,241	192,277	17%
Engineering	37,707	120,780	31%
Graduate School of Arts & Sciences	71,872	119,050	60%
International & Public Affairs	13,280	59,401	22%
Journalism	6,604	16,397	40%
Law	27,952	104,960	27%
Social Work	16,121	52,371	31%

Source: Office of Management and Budget

Prepared by: Office of Planning and Institutional Research

opir@columbia.edu Date: 1-31-2022